From Market XCCI Da Name of the Freelancer: Dipa Address: 304/3 Floorics Mobile No: 8466901180	ba men li vilas wling/so	trix Clam word!	are APt	man	vel Pae	la Road	virar (c)	
2466 311180			LL			22		
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas		For Commercial Use:						
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	00069		Free	lancer C	ode: MXL	ium F - 202	3-0383	
Towards	my Charges	s/Feesaga	inst Ass	signmer	nt/sstated l	elow:		
Job No: 202401111			-	ssignme and Date		sed Assignment mber and Date	Amount	
Job Title: Charlie	X21						Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: mumbal								
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate		Amoun	t	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					a.			
3- Main interview -			20	0 250 5000		300		
4- Main interview-			u u					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Others				_			
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	10							
Executive Name: SACH1		ISWA					1=	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	ire: M	1232	3	0	3/09/	2024 21	चिन	
Totals		1					45 85	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. 202401111	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	5000			
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-				
		Grand 1	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net Payn	nent		
Rupees in Words: Fire The	usand. o			,				
			nm or					
	Date Quan		nmar			1		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection S	stity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R IQC and Ag	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20240IIII BZB MUMBAS	OFFICHE							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: EBKPG Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Dipa Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 91  E&OE	10492R	rane	correct to the	Benefic	ciary Bank Na	ee with all terms and co me: ke have le: kk Bk	Bank	
Grali		File	109	24.		Received On:	1.0	
(Signature & Date)	A	pproved by	with dat	e		Checked & Cleare	o On:	

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Abhishek (hawan I Sachin Juste Mobile No.: 3468901180 9222053758	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location: mumbai	DiPoli Camary registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 912124 Valid From: 912124 to 315124, Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 846890180 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name: O'Pali Craman House Address 304/13/3waral APL Darsham nagar Manuel Road Viran	Job No: 202401111  Job Title: CHARLIE  Fieldwork Location: Munbai	Freclancer Code: MXMVMF-2025-03 Reference No: Date: 8/11/24	\$83
--	---	---	------

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	B2B - Munbai	20	250
and the second s		oncomment was any time. The state of the sta	

The above stated assignment will start from 91214 and end on 315124. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 8 19 124	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: SiPal: Cramary	1) Witness Name: Abhishele Chavan
	Contact number: 8608901180
	Signature:
Signature: Pali	2) Witness Name: SACHIN THISWAR
11/10-1	Contact number: 9222053758
126	Signature: 2-Kus

D. L. FACO	k at X	cel					
From Market Xcel. Data Flan Name of the Freelancer: DEE PAHL-G-CA Address: Mobile No:- 8657178567	HELLI	ANI					
	BIL	L					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.		For (	Commerc	cial Use	2:		
'04-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nich lear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 'AN No.: AAECM5086D	iolas Wadi,	Bill N Date Free	lo: : 3191 lancer C	243 ode:	039	6	
Towards my Charges/Fe	eesagain	st As	signme	nt/ssta	ted be	elow:	
ob No: 202401111			ssignme and Date			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
ob Title: CHARLIE					3.		Payble
ieldwork Locations: Mwhbai							1 2 2 1
ees for Assignment							
Pata Collection Type & Segment	Quai	ntity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -	5		2.50		12	150	
4- Main interview-			11				9 90
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
ther Fees/Charges							
upervision Charges							
xecutive Name: Sachin Jaiswa	MARKET THE PARK THE P						A
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: イハメ つろotals	323		03:0	9/2	4	2-1	W1
) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Tas	sk Code	Amo	unt:- 1	250			
202401111		1		20			
) Supervision Charges		Amount:-					
	1 7 .	and Total (A+B) For Net Payment					***************************************
		bry	(+B) FO	r Net I	ayme	ent	
spees in Words: One Thousand Two Hundr			any				mana () c. ana laminana di Sara di Sandapay mana dana di Sandani da Sandani da Sandani da Sandani da Sandani d
	Sum	mar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Submi	The second second	The state of the s	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice ( Acce	The state of the s	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20240 IIII obstice Markon diditive							
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) in My PAN Account Number is: A G W PC 14651. Beneficiary Bank Account Name: DEEPAK CHEYA Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 02661010259	+	orrect to the	Benefic	ciary Bai	nk Nam	e with all terms and corne: CAMARA	BANK
Helhellani 21/2	03 oved by w	( )   .	-02 Y			eceived On: hecked & Cleared	d On:

marketxcel Execut	PIC o	PIC of the freelancer			
This is to certify that Deep	ak Che	registered with us as a fre	eelance supplier for		
conducting interviews and	collecting	data. He/She has been authorized	d to collect Market		
		er project specific Assignment Let 24 Valid From: 9/2/2010 3//			
Location: Muban Mobile	No:	Address: This Authori	ty Card is issued on		
the specific request of the free	lance supp	olier to facilitate in his/her assignment.			
				(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name DEFPAK		Job No: 202401111	Freelancer Co	de:	REMINALING A CONTROL OF STREET AND STREET AND STREET AS A
Freelancer Name DEFPAK House Address CHELAN		Job Title: CHARLIE	Reference No	:	
Elut No 3, Burch Will	reher	Job Title: CHARLIE Fieldwork Location: Inmboi	Date: 03	08 202	4.
CO; PARSIWADI; B	PKERY				
LANE, KOPRIKOLO. THANELE		No.			
THANELE	) '				-
Data Collection Type		Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
obtline		B2B - Mumbai		5	250.
				THE RESIDENCE THE PROPERTY OF	
umbers/quantity through the device nat data collected in the device is so s communicated at the above state ssignment in part/full without an reelancer, and you are free to pur	ce handed of ent directly ed briefing. y further re rsue any of in the Com	over to you for the data collection task in a into the secured server. The device location Non-Compliance of agreed schedule material ending the vocation of your choice or work for pany shall be entertained in future. The Compliance of the collection of your choice or work for pany shall be entertained in future.	complete quantity and on should be always in by result in non-accept n employment but mo r any other person, ar	data be synce active and G ance and may crely an assign and that no rec	ed on daily basis a PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you for
erms and conditions.	***	erein (both sides of the page) is true and c	orrect to the best of my	beliefs and I	agree with all
Date: 03/09/202 Name of signee: DEPA	h.	Sign	ned in the presence	of:	
NEPH NEPH	M-G-C	1) V	Vitness Name: Se	FCHIN"	JAI SWA
Name of signee:	- 30	C	Contact number:		
			ignature:	2-1/2/0	
Signature: Julllum	1		Vitness Name:		
Signature: Julillam			ontact number:		
U			ignature:		
		C	.b.i.uu.		

N							
From MARISETILEL Name of the Freelancer:- MV MARISES:- VAKOLA SANTA Mobile No:- Q   678277	CRUZ(E)	H	ž.				
	•	BIL	L				
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069				For Commercial Use:			
PAN No.: AAECM5086D			Free	elancer Co	de: mami	um f 2023 -	0375
Toward	ls my Charge	s/Feesagair	nst As	signment	/sstated be	elow:	
Job No: 202401111				Assignmen and Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: CHARLIE	9						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: MUMBA	1						
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	:
1- Briefing charges			3	-			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			0	0.00		200	
3- Main interview -		1	0	250	50	000	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others					11	
Other Fees/Charges				T			
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: SACH	IN TOL	1100					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	IN JAIS	INJAISU	100	0.5	2/09/202	2-11 7-5	AN MX2323
Totals	3 17011	1100			510 11 20 2	5	Tall Miles
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:- [	000		
	202401111		+				
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	ount:-			
		Grand To			Net Payme	ent	11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rupees in Words:		rupee		7			
- We w	rousinal						
	T Bata T	Sum	ımaı	ry			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Type	50 No. 300 No. 50	7.	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024am SELLAND MUNT	0,				= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her			orrect to	the best of my	beliefs and I agree	e with all terms and cor	nditions.
	1PS65051			Benefici	arv Bank Nam	ie: SBI Bo	ank,
	ukul sing					SBINOOL	- 22
E&OE	3 222 58	4068		Donono	ary ii do dodd	- 2 B+11001	2265
		AI			Rill R	eceived On:	
Mulhar 03/09/24		1147	10	124		COUNTY OIL	
03/01,		-03	109	101	Bill C	hecked & Cleared	I On:

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)

marketxcel  17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: SAUHIN BALSWAR  Mobile No.: 9222053758							the freelancer
This is to certify that Aconducting interviews a Research Data by MarDate of Iss. cocation: M v M 3 1 M M he specific request of the	ind collecting ket Xcel as pue: 9 2 2 12 16 16	data. Hear project Valid 7827	/She has been authorst specific Assignment From: 9 22 to 3 26 Address: This Au	rized to collect Letter. Refe	ect Market rence No: Fieldwork		
	ā				1	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
E			Assignment letter	r			
reelancer Name MUKUL louse Address 131, In lagor, hoonden shoda Pipe Lu SANTA (RVZ(E	i ,	Job Title	202401111 CHARLIE rk Location: MUMB	Re	eelancer Code eference No: ate: 03		4=2023- 024
ar Sir/Madam, s has reference to the disc ail at the project briefing v now offer you fees for the ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Typ	which you had a e assignment and	tended on.	•		the terms and	l conditions	mentioned  Rate Rs.
						(Nos)	(Per Qty)
OFFLINE	R 2	13 -	MVMISAL				
e above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free rmanent/temporary employ thout showing any reason the	e device handed of the is sent directly the stated briefing, but any further roto pursue any of the pursue any of the comment in the Comment	into the sec Non-Com eference/in ther vocation	for the data collection ta cured server. The device pliance of agreed schedu timation to you. This is on of your choice or wo	sk in complete of ocation should le may result in not an employer of the for any other the complex control of the for any other than the formal than th	quantity and d be always in a non-acceptar nent but mer r person, and	ata be synce ctive and Glace and may ely an assign that no req	ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of th nment to you as quest from you fo
olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	ation mentioned	herein (both	h sides of the page) is true	and correct to th	ne best of my b	peliefs and I	agree with all
ate: 03/09/2	024			Signed in the	e presence of	f:	
ame of signee: MV		V4H		1) Witness N	ame: 5		1 JAISW9
	, ,			Signature		210	7
gnature:	Lufu			2) Witness N	ame:		и "
1 11				Contact n	umber:		

Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer:- M& Address:- 3 118, Phane Mobile No:- 8 3 55 8 8 3	Ruhma Go Sadan, De	ým al v. w	, Mc	ug, f	Patel	vil	lage mur	nbai-t	10001
		BIL	-			Transference (Inches	<u> </u>		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TRIX PVT. LTD.		1	Comme	ercial U	se:			
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D	las Wadi Circle Road Nich	nolas Wadi,	Date		Code:		14/01/202		
Towar	ds my Charges/Fe	esagain	ıst As	signme	ent/sst	ated I	mamuma 2	1023-0	357
Job No: 20241213			jinal A	ssignm and Da	ent	Revi	sed Assignmen nber and Date	5000016	Quantity And
Job Title: Chaus	7								yble
Fees for Assignment	17								2000 19490001170
Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges		Quar	ntity	Rate	e		Amou	No. of the Control of	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		23	5	25	O		6250		
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-		-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others		•						
Other Fees/Charges ·									
Supervision Charges									
	Jasual								
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals	ture: Sanbs	NIN)	(Y)	78218	7	_(	195		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No Task	< Code	Δ		000			***************************************	
:	20240111)	Code	Amou	int:-	6257	11-			
B) Supervision Charges	202401111		Amou	nt.	~				
	Gr	and Tot			u Nich I				
Rupees in Words: 311 12040	nd Two HI	undeu	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	FIFTY	on\	-	ent	Manus Stayler and the second second	
		watter			0111	7			
Accienment	Date:	Sumn			-		THE STREET SHOW MAN AFTIN DELIVER A STREET ASSESSMENT A		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre			antity Rej and Agre	ectedby ed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Paya Subsequent 'r	
Jp. 10 162	of h.								
My PAN Account Number is: A CAP  Repeficiary Rank Account Number 1	- 0340 H		ect to the						
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Research Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 5	hma agymal 0040158061						ICICOO ICICI		
(Simol)		<u></u>	<u></u>	. ,		Bill Re	ceived On:		
(September 1)	-	9	13	[1] 200	3	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:	
(Signature & Date)	Approve	ed by with	date						

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Sauno Aaswac Mobile No.: 3222053758	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location: Mumbou	Reshma Gaima registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 2/2/24 Valid From: 9/2/24 to 3/5/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 835582352 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Restma Gaymal House Address 3/118, Fblang Sadan De. 71.W. malg, parel village, numbai 40001	Job Title: Chauli Fieldwork Location: mumbai	Freclancer Code: MY m UMF 2023-035 Reference No: Date: 141112025
---	--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
B2B - Munbai	25	250
		(Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from <u>9 2 2 4</u> and end on <u>31 1 2 4</u>The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 1410112	025			Signed in the present	ce of:
Nama of cianas	Dachma	Com may		1) Witness Name:	SACHIN JAISWAR
Name of signee: Reshma G	ord red	Jinay	Contact number: _	9222053758	
	(lone)			Signature:	2-11-481
Signature:	(Des ma)		1	2) Witness Name: _	
				Contact number: _	
				Signoture:	

From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- From No - 56 Mobile No:- 566 40 8858	Mayue Zodge B.D.D. Chow I N	0-93 C	'N' Waksi	lear morey n	Numbar- 1	4000)
	***************************************	BILL				
Customer's Name & Addres.  To: MARKET XCEL DATA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mu PAN No.: AAECM5086D	MATRIX PVT. LTD.	olas Wadi, Bi	11. 12 11 10	1027		
To	Manda	1 Fr	100000000		00 / - ·	
7-3-0-1	wards my Charges/Fee	esagainst A	ssignment/s	Stated holow	014-046	3
Job No: 2024011	1 1	Original	Assignment r and Date	Revised Assignm	nent .	The second secon
	6	-	and Date	Number and D	2000	Quantity And Amount
Fieldwork Locations: Mvm	cy°				Pa	yble
Data Collection Type & Segme			Company of the Compan		<u> </u>	
1- Briefing charges	nt	Quantity	Rate		the make the contract of the c	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	Name of the second seco		2503562	. Am	ount	
3- Main interview -	ng	Addition to the second second second		The state of the s	The state of the s	
4- Main interview-						
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)						
	nscription/Others			and the second of the second o		
Other Fees/Charges ·						
Supervision Charges					The same and the s	
Executive Name: SACH	INTABWAR	1 1	5833	5833		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals	iture: MX2222	1.15	1.5			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Section 1980 To the sectio	3	19124	(3)	5 2	
y tes for Assignemt	Job No Task Co	de Amour	. b.			
) Supervision Charges		-   Miloui	10	-	The state of the s	
y appervision charges	202401111	Amoun	I.	- Control of the Cont	***	
upees in Words: Fixe The	Grand	Total /a.	t:- 5833	3	- Martin Control	
upees in Words: Five Tho	usand Eight H	the land	3) For Net Pa	yment		
		WI COLL FEEL	Thisty T	hree owly.	Charles and Marian and Assessment of the Parish	_
ssignment	Date	mmary				
Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection   Quantity Synched/   Type   Submitted	Quantity Reject IQC and Agreed	edby Invoice Qua	J Gadinity Falcillinis	Quantity Payable	e in
				nivoice	Subsequent Invoi	ces
plemnly declare the information mentioned herein / PAN Account Number is: PBAPS neficiary Bank Account Name:	(both sides of the page) is true and	correct to the bes	of my holists			
neficiary Bank Account Name: May	W. Zodan		tor my beliefs and I a	agree with all terms and cond	ditions.	
- COOLINE MILLION	035592230	Be Be	neficiary Bank N neficiary IFSC Co	iame: Basic of	mahoras	hog
				ode: MAHBOO	0000	
				Received On:		4 1
mm ziod Ge.	18 - 1	794		- On.		1 1
(Signature & Date)	Approved by w		and of the	Checked & Cleared C	n:	

marke† <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Abh Shek Cloven Mobile No.: 8928266122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of I  Location: MVMbul	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 912/24 to 315/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 966408253 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	,
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name May Ur 20cloge House Address perm No-56 B'D'D. Chowl No-93 D'N. Wakshkar Mars Mumb wi - 400018	Job No: 202401111  Job Title: Charlie  Fieldwork Location: Mrmbu	Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2023-0463 Reference No: Date: 13/1/25
--	--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	B2B - Mumbai	1	5833
ERFERNA A. MAN CONTRACT INCOMES AND PARTY SAND			

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 13/1/25		Signed in the presence of:		
Name of signee: morning 7 and and		1) Witness Name:	SACHIN JAISWAR	
Name of signee: mayur Zoologe		Contact number: _	9222053758	
		Signature: _	2-1(-10)	
Signature: M.M. 200Ge		2) Witness Name: _		
		Contact number: _		
8		Signature:		